
 

FAIRWAYS FOR THE
CARRAWAY ANNUAL
GOLF TOURNAMENT

FAIRWAYS FOR THE
CARRAWAY ANNUAL
GOLF TOURNAMENT

Team/Company Name: _________________________________________ Address:______________________________ 

Phone:________________________ Email:_______________________________________________________________ 

Player 1 (Contact Person):________________________________ Player 2:_____________________________________ 

Player 3:______________________________________________ Player 4:_____________________________________ 

For more information, contact Officer Princess Benjamin at pbenjamin@cityofflorence.com | (843) 665-3191
or Allison Carraway at  thetfcfoundation@gmail.com | (843) 617-8034

The Terrence F. Carraway Foundation Presents: 

$75
Per Player

FEE 

HERO TITLE SPONSOR $3,500HERO TITLE SPONSOR $3,500

LEGEND SPONSOR $1,500LEGEND SPONSOR $1,500

TRAILBLAZER SPONSOR $450TRAILBLAZER SPONSOR $450

BRAVEHEART SPONSOR $2,500BRAVEHEART SPONSOR $2,500

HOLE SPONSOR $150HOLE SPONSOR $150

ALL STAR SPONSOR $300ALL STAR SPONSOR $300

GUARDIAN SPONSOR $750GUARDIAN SPONSOR $750
PLACE
The Country Club of SC 
3525 McDonald Blvd,
Florence, SC, 29506 

TIMES
8:00 am – Registration 
9:00 am –Tee Off 
12:30 - 1:30 - Lunch

DATE
Friday, March 9, 2025

INFORMATION
Mail registration and payment to:
Terrence F. Carraway Foundation
PO Box 272
Darlington, SC 29540 Registration Information

Hole Sponsor Sign 

Awards for Top 3 Teams
Golf Ball Launcher AR 15
Silent Auction 

1 Golf Teams of 4
Social Media Recognition
Hole Sponsor Sign
2 Mulligans, 2 Strings, 1 Red Tee/player

1 Golf Team of 4
2 Mulligans, 2 Strings, 1 Red Tee/player

3 Golf Teams of 4
Social Media Recognition
Hole Sponsor Sign
2 Mulligans, 2 Strings, 1 Red Tee/Player
Corporate Tent or Banner Display
Recognition during welcome announcement

4 Golf Teams of 4
Social Media Recognition
Hole Sponsor Sign
2 Mulligans, 2 Strings, 1 Red Tee/Player
Corporate Tent or Banner Display
Promo Materials in Swag Bags
Recognition during welcome announcement

2 Golf Teams of 4
Social Media Recognition
Hole Sponsor Sign
2 Mulligans, 2 Strings, 1 Red Tee/Player
Corporate Tent or Banner Display

1 Golf Team of 4

Donation Only $___________ 

CORPORATE TENT   $300
          SPONSOR  
CORPORATE TENT   $300
          SPONSOR  

Join us for a day of networking and 18 holes of golf, including breakfast, lunch, beverages, a swag bag, and door prizes.
All proceeds will go towards the SC Fallen Officers’ Memorial in memory of Sgt. Terrence Carraway.

PRIZES
Longest Drive

Closest to the Pin
Closest to the T-Rex

Putting Contest
Chipping Contest

Scan To Register
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